

Abstract of 5th on Ak Bill

48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	28.03.2023				
Item No. 01/02					
Cleaning & grubbing good land (By manual means)					
Abstract of 4th Ak Bill page 30-					2.7654 H
2.7654 H @ Rs 51.133 = 76/H					
→ Rs 141,405 = 00					
Item No. 02/03					
Scruffing existing bituminous surface					
Abstract of 4th Ak Bill page 30-					9,725.625
9,725.625 m ² @ Rs 16 = 17/m ²					
→ Rs 1,57,263 = 00					
Item No. 03/04					
Construction of embankment with approved material with 100m lead					
Abstract of 4th Ak Bill page 40-					1,980.33 m ³
1,980.33 m ³ @ Rs 107 = 38/m ³					
→ Rs 2,13,742 = 00					
Item No. 04/05					
Construction of embankment with 100m lead					
Abstract of 4th Ak Bill page 40-					1116.01 m ³
Continuation					
Rs 5,12,410 = 00					

Rs 512,410 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1116.01 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22/m ³					
————→					Rs 1,95,547 = 00
Item No. 05/06					
Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
vide this M.B Page 40- 2293.36 m ³					
2293.36 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 86/m ³					
————→					Rs 4,05,604 = 00
Item No. 06/07					
Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
Abstract of 4th A/c B.M Page 40- 1261.16 m ³					
1261.16 m ³ @ Rs 3,150 = 05/m ³					
————→					Rs 39,84,067 = 00
Item No. 07/08					
Providing laying spreading & compacting W.B.M. Gr-2					
vide this M.B Page 45- 282.52 m ³					
Abstract of 4th A/c B.M Page 40- 833.33 m ³					
1125.85 m ³					
1,125.85 m ³ @ Rs 3840 = 08/m ³					
————→					Rs 43,23,354 = 00
Item No. 08/12					
Construction of panel concrete R.C.C. pavement M-30 grt					

Continuation

Rs 94,20,982 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 41-					562.50 m^3
$562.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 7923 = 92/\text{m}^3$					
$\rightarrow \text{Rs } 44,57,205 = 00$					
Item No. 02/29					
Dismantling of					
existing structure					86.33 m^3
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 41-					
$86.33 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 231 = 71/\text{m}^3$					
$\rightarrow \text{Rs } 20,004 = 00$					
Item No. 10/23					
Earthwork in excavation					
of foundation					225.16 m^3
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 41-					
$225.16 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 269 = 32/\text{m}^3$					
$\rightarrow \text{Rs } 60,640 = 00$					
Item No. 11/24					
Providing M.C.C.					
levelling course in					
foundation					34.93 m^3
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 41-					
$34.93 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6032 = 50/\text{m}^3$					
$\rightarrow \text{Rs } 2,10,715 = 00$					
Item No. 12/25					
P.C.C. in substructure					
M-20 grt					258.81 m^3
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 41-					
$258.81 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6653 = 20/\text{m}^3$					
$\rightarrow \text{Rs } 17,21,915 = 00$					

Continuation

 $\text{Rs } 1,58,91,461 = 00$

R 1,58,01,461.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 12/26					
Providing & laying					
R.C.C. pipe 1102					
1000 mm dia					
Abstract of LHA/CBIM Page 42					60m
60m @ R 3930.00/m					
					R 2,35,800.00
Item No. 14/09					
Providing & applying					
primer coat					
Vide this M.B. Page 46 - M2					8625.00
8,625.00 m ² @ R 44.21/m ²					
					R 3,81,311.00
Item No. 15/10					
Providing & applying					
tack coat					
Vide this M.B. Page 46 - M2					8625.00
8,625.00 m ² @ R 15.05/m ²					
					R 1,29,806.25
Item No. 16/11					
Providing laying and					
rolling 20mm thickness					
close graded prairie					
surfacing					
Vide this M.B. Page 46 - M2					8625.00
8,625.00 m ² @ R 223.03/m ²					
					R 1,92,363.40
Item No. 17/10					
Providing & laying of					

Continuation

R 1,85,62,012.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound 2.5mm thick					
With this M.B. Page 46					460.00 m ²
460.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					
					Rs 3,38,302.00
Item No. 18/20					
Providing & laying					
of hot applied thermo					
plastic compound					
2.5mm thick C.C. Road					
With this M.B. Page 47					300.00 m ²
300.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					
					Rs 2,20,632.00
					Rs 2,20,632.00
Item No. 19/15					
Providing & fixing of					
typical M.M.G.S.Y					
informational sign board					
with logs as per					
MoR.D specification					
With this					
Abstract of 4th A.K. Bill					6 Nos.
6 Nos @ Rs 9581.00/Hr.					
					Rs 57,486.00
					Rs 1,91,78,432.00
Add 12% GST. Rs 23,01,412.00					
Add 1% L.C. - Rs 1,91,784.00					
					Rs 2,16,71,628.00
Deduct 0.1012% 0685%					
at per contract					Rs 21,947.00

